
 

 

Monday, 03 February 2025 

Baked Cod Bites 

Peas and Chips 

Chocolate Muffin 

~ 

Tuesday, 04 February 2025 

Cheesy Pizza 

Potato Wedges 

Fruit Jelly Pots 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 05 February 2025 

Chicken Curry  

With Fluffy Rice & Naan Bread 

Flakemeal Biscuit 

~ 

Thursday, 06 February 2025 

 Roast Beef with Gravy 

Fresh Vegetables & Creamed Potatoes 

Ice-Cream Tubs 

~  

Saturday, 08 February 2025 

Hot-Dogs 

Baked Beans & Chipped Potatoes 

Chocolate Cookie and Fruit 
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Monday, 10 February 2025 

Mid Term Break 

      

      

~ 

Tuesday, 11 February 2025 

Mid Term Break 

      

      

 
~ 

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 

Mid Term Break 

      

      

~ 

Thursday, 13 February 2025 

 Mid Term Break 

 

 

~  

Friday, 14 February 2025 

Mid Term Break 
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3030 

 

Monday, 17 February 2025 

Homemade Beef Bolognese 

Penne Pasta 

Muffin and Fruit 

~ 

Tuesday, 18 February 2025 

Fishfingers 

Garden Peas and Chips 

Yogurt and Fruit 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 

Chicken Curry with Naan Bread 

Fluffy Rice 

Ice Cream Tubs 

 ~ 

Thursday, 20 February 2025 

 Roast Gammon 

Fresh Vegetables and Mash 

Shortbread Biscuit 

~  

Friday, 21 February 2025 

Chicken Goujons 

Chips and Beans 

Jellypots 
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Monday, 24 February 2025 

Fishfingers 

Chips and Peas 

Ice-Cream Tubs and Orange Wedges 

~ 

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 

Beef Lasagne 

Garlic Bread 

Cookie and Fruit 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 

Chicken Curry with Naan Bread 

Fluffy Rice 

Fruit and Yogurt 

 ~ 

Thursday, 27 February 2025 

 Roast Turkey 

Fresh Vegetables and Mash 

Jellypots 

~  

Friday, 28 February 2025 

Cheeseburger in a bap 

Chips and Beans 

Shortbread and Watermelon Wedge 
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